Patio Menu

Bakery

Croissant

Chocolate croissant

Almond croissant

Ham & cheese croissant
Cranberry-orange scone (vegan)
Cheddar & chives scone
Cro'Gel

Apple turnover

Kouign Amann

Pumpkin sweet bread
Lemon sweet bread
Morning glory muffin (vegan)
Flourless Brownie (gluten free)

We proudly serve fresh baked goods delivered daily from Fresh Baguette.

Cookies

Food & drinks are not allowed in art buildings.

4.25
5.50
6.00
6.50
4.00
4.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.50
5.50
4.70
6.20



Beverages

Coffee
Decaf Coffee

Tea )
green, earl gray, mint

Espresso
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Americano

Latte

Chai Latte
Pumpkin Spice Latte
Café Au Lait

Café Au Lait Decaf
Flat White
Cortado

Mocha

Iced Coffee

Iced Decaf Coffee
Iced Espresso

Iced Americano
Iced Latte

Iced Chai Latte

Iced Pumpkin Spice Latte

Iced Café Au Lait

Iced Café Au Lait Decaf

4.50
4.50
4.50

4
4.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
6
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
6
4.50
4.50
4
5.50
5.50
5.50
6
5.50
5.50

add vanilla syrup to any coffee drink .50

Apple Cider 5
hot or cold

Hot Chocolate 5
Peppermint Hot Chocolate 5.25
Bottled Water 3
Wine

Chambourcin, 2022 14
Light bodied red

Encampment, 2022 16
Medium bodied red

Albarino, 2024 14
Light-medium bodied white
Sparkling Chambourcin 15
Windridge Vineyards, Darnestown
Prosecco

LaMarca Prosecco, Italy 10
Draft Beer

Haystack IPA 8
Lone Oak Farm Brewing Co.

Olney MD

EP Pilsner 8
Elder Pine Brewery

Gaithersburg MD

Seasonal Beer 8

We are committed to responsible aicoholi
service. Please have a valid ID ready for all
alcoholic beverage orders.



