

# Patio Menu

## Bakery

Croissant	4.25
Chocolate croissant	5.50
Almond croissant	6.00
Ham & cheese croissant	6.50
Cranberry-orange scone (vegan)	4.00
Cheddar & chives scone	4.50
Cro'Gel	5.00
Apple turnover	5.00
Kouign Amann	5.00
Pumpkin sweet bread	5.50
Lemon sweet bread	5.50
Morning glory muffin (vegan)	4.70
Flourless Brownie (gluten free)	6.20

We proudly serve fresh baked goods delivered daily from Fresh Baguette.

Cookies 5

# Beverages

Coffee	4.50	Apple Cider hot or cold	5
Decaf Coffee	4.50		
Tea green, earl gray, mint	4.50	Hot Chocolate	5
Espresso	4	Peppermint Hot Chocolate	5.25
Macchiato	4.50	Bottled Water	3
Cappuccino	5.50		
Americano	5.50		
Latte	5.50	Chambourcin, 2022	14
Chai Latte	5.50	Light bodied red	
Pumpkin Spice Latte	6	Encampment, 2022	16
Café Au Lait	5.50	Medium bodied red	
Café Au Lait Decaf	5.50	Albarino, 2024	14
Flat White	5.50	Light-medium bodied white	
Cortado	5.50	Sparkling Chambourcin	15
Mocha	6		
Iced Coffee	4.50	Windridge Vineyards, Darnestown	
Iced Decaf Coffee	4.50	Prosecco	
Iced Espresso	4	LaMarca Prosecco, Italy	10
Iced Americano	5.50		
Iced Latte	5.50	Haystack IPA	8
Iced Chai Latte	5.50	Lone Oak Farm Brewing Co.	
Iced Pumpkin Spice Latte	6	Olney MD	
Iced Café Au Lait	5.50	EP Pilsner	8
Iced Café Au Lait Decaf	5.50	Elder Pine Brewery	
		Gaithersburg MD	
		Seasonal Beer	
			8

add vanilla syrup to any coffee drink .50

We are committed to responsible alcohol service. Please have a valid ID ready for all alcoholic beverage orders.